WOMEN’S WELDING GEAR
PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT
Women’s Welding Gear: Designed for Comfort and Safety
Women welders deserve gear that fits right and works hard. Our PPE is engineered specifically for women—providing protection
without compromise and comfort without constant adjustments.
1. Tailored Comfort and Fit
Women’s welding gear is designed to match the contours of women welders, providing a more secure, natural fit that
enhances mobility and reduces discomfort.

Women’s Intermediate Education Welding Gear  Ready-Pak®
(K4595-W-size)
Quick Order Guide
PART # DESCRIPTION XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL
K3114 Women’s Shadow™  Flame Retardant Welding Jacket* • • • • •
K3106 Split Leather Sleeved Flame Retardant Jacket** • • • • • • • •
K3317 Traditional Flame Retardant Cloth Jacket** • • • • • • • •
K5472 Women’s DynaMIG HD MIG Welding Gloves • • • •
K3232 Women’s MIG/Stick Welding Gloves • •
K3231 Women’s Full Leather SteelWorker® Gloves • • •
K3250 Women’s Starlite® Clear Safety Glasses • •
Women’s Welding Gear Packs
USAGE INTRODUCTORY HIGH SCHOOL CAREER & TECHNICAL PROFESSIONAL
Standard • •
Intermediate • • •
Advanced • •
www.lincolnelectric.com     |    11
•	 To determine chest size, measure
the circumference of your torso
at its broadest point.
•	 To determine sleeve size, extend
your arm and measure from
collar to wrist.
Refer to the table on the right
to determine your size:
*K3114 Tailored for Women’s fit
**K3106 and K3317 Tailored as straight fit
PRODUCT NUMBER XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL
K3114 Bust
N/A
45 45 47 49 51
N/A N/A
Sleeve 28 28 29 30 31
Torso 27 27 27 27 27
Waist 40 43 45 47 49
K3106
&
K3317
Bust 40 41.5 43 44.5 48.5 52.5 56.5 60.5
Sleeve 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
Torso 28.5 28.5 28.5 30 30 30 30 30
Waist 40 41.5 43 44.5 48.5 52.4 56.5 60.5
Instructions
Welding Jackets & Shirts Size Chart
A
D
C
B
KEY
A Bust
B Sleeve
C Torso
D Waist
Welding Gloves Size Chart
•	 To determine glove size, measure the circumference
of your hand just below your knuckles.
Refer to the table to the right to determine your size:
GLOVE SIZE HAND CIRCUMFERENCE - IN (CM)
XS 7 (18)
S 7.5 (19)
M 8 (20)
Instructions
Women’s Gloves
*All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Publication E12.500  |  Issue Date 11/25
© Lincoln Global, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
C U S TO M E R  ASS I S TA N C E  P O L I C Y
The business of Lincoln Electric is manufacturing and selling high quality welding equipment, automated welding systems, consumables, cutting equipment and EV charging systems. Our challenge is to meet the needs of our customers, who are experts in their fields, and to exceed their expectations. On
occasion, purchasers may ask Lincoln Electric for information or technical information about their use of our products. Our employees respond to inquiries to the best of their ability based on information and specifications provided to them by the customers and the knowledge they may have concerning the